

# Chandni Machines Limited

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS CHANDNI MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED)

Regd. Office: 108/109.T.V.Industrial Estate, 52 S. K. Ahire Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 030.India

TeleFax No :022-24950328 Email :- [jrgroup@irmehta.com](mailto:jrgroup@irmehta.com), [sales@cml.net.in](mailto:sales@cml.net.in)

**CIN : L74999MH2016PLC279940**

**Date: August 11, 2023**

To,  
The Listing Department,  
**The BSE Limited,**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Fort, Mumbai- 400001

**Scrip Code: 542627**  
**Scrip ID: CHANDNIMACH**

**Dear Sir/Madam,**

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper Announcement for Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.**

Pursuant to Regulation - 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Newspaper Advertisements of **Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 published in The Free Press Journal (English Edition) and Navshakti (Marathi Edition).**

Kindly take the same on records.

**Yours faithfully,**

**For Chandni Machines Limited**

JAYESH RAMNIKLAL MEHTA  
MEHTA  
Digitally signed by JAYESH  
RAMNIKLAL MEHTA  
Date: 2023.08.11 11:17:06  
+05'30'

**Jayesh R. Mehta**  
**Chairman & Managing Director**  
**DIN: 00193029**



**NOTICE**  
 NOTICE is hereby given that M/S. LUCRATIVE TRADING LLP, a limited liability partnership firm incorporated under the provisions of the Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008, having office at B-720 to 724, 7th Floor, B Wing, Plaza Panchsheel, Gamdevi, Grant Road, Mumbai-400007 ("the Owners/Promoters") have agreed to sell, transfer and convey to our clients, the Premises more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written, free from all encumbrances.  
 Any person having any claim in, to or over the Premises or any part thereof described in the Schedule hereunder written by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, inheritance, possession, lease, sub-lease, assignment, transfer, tenancy, sub-tenancy, bequest, succession, license, maintenance, lis-pendens, loan, advances, lien, pledge, orders, judgments or decrees passed or issued by any Court, Tax or revenue or statutory authorities, attachment, settlement or otherwise howsoever is hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at 5th Floor, Durga Chambers, 40 Waterfield Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050, within fourteen (14) days from the date hereof, otherwise it will be presumed that there do not exist any claims and the same, if any, will be considered as waived or abandoned and our clients will proceed with purchase of the Premises.  
**THE SCHEDULE:**  
**(Describing the Premises)**  
 Commercial Unit / Shop bearing No.9 comprising of Ground Floor measuring 59.56 square meters carpet area and First Floor measuring 59.56 square meters carpet area with exclusive internal staircase and provision for lift between ground and first floor, totally measuring 119.12 square meters carpet area alongwith three car parking spaces in the second (lower level) basement of the under construction Real Estate Project known as "GATEWAY" standing on Final Plot No. 23 of Town Planning Scheme No. II, Santacruz and bearing Old CTS No. G/85-A of Village Bandra (G) Taluka Andheri situate lying and being at the junction of Juhu Road & S. V. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400054 in the Registration District and Sub-District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban  
 MUMBAI DATED THIS 11th DAY OF AUGUST, 2023.  
 Sd/-  
 Pranjal Dave  
 Gradea Sal  
 Advocates & Solicitors

**CHANDNI MACHINES LIMITED**  
 CIN:L74999MH2016PLC279940  
 REGISTERED OFFICE: 108/109, T.V.INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 52, S.K.AHIRE MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI - 400030

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023**  
 Rs. (in lakhs) except for Earnings Per Share

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from Operations (NET)	3,318.86	80.47	3,298.31	5,197.22
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.29	52.78	22.99	48.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.29	52.78	22.99	48.75
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70.19	38.68	17.06	34.96
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	70.19	38.68	17.06	34.96
Equity Share Capital	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)				383.73
Earnings Per Share (before Extra-ordinary items)				
Basic:	2.18	1.20	0.53	1.08
Diluted:	2.18	1.20	0.53	1.08
Earnings Per Share (after Extra-ordinary items)				
Basic:	2.18	1.20	0.53	1.08
Diluted:	2.18	1.20	0.53	1.08

**NOTES:**  
 1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, for approval by the Board, at its meeting held on 10th August, 2023 and were approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on that date.  
 2) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016.  
 3) The Company is primarily engaged in the business of trading in engineering goods and related items, which are as per Indian Accounting Standard - 108 - 'Operating Segments' is considered to be the only reportable business segment. Therefore, disclosure relating to segments is not applicable and accordingly not made.  
 4) Figures for previous quarters / year have been regrouped / restated where necessary.  
 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.cml.net.in.

By order of the Board  
 For Chandni Machines Limited  
 J.R. Mehta  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN:00193029)

Place: Mumbai  
 Date:10/08/2023

**GTL Limited**  
 Registered Office: "Global Vision", Electronic Sadan - II, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 710, Maharashtra, India. I Tel: +91 22 2761 2929 | Fax: +91 22 2768 9990  
 Email: gtlshares@gtllimited.com | Website: www.gtllimited.com | CIN: L40300MH1987PLC045657

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**  
 (₹ lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30-Jun-23 Unaudited	30-Jun-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1 Total Income from operations	4,841.69	4,784.14	19,201.27
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	485.74	(3,288.67)	(4,322.28)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	485.74	6,754.66	5,721.05
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	485.74	6,754.66	5,721.05
5 Total Profit / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	465.36	6,760.83	5,709.20
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A.	N.A.	(638,928.11)
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)*	0.31	4.29	3.63

\*Basic & Diluted, not annualized

**Notes:**  
 1 The above financial results and the notes thereto have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 10, 2023.  
 2 The financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind -AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 3 Modified opinion of the Auditor - As mentioned in Note no 6 to the statement (refer full format of the financial results as stated in Note 4 below) the Company has neither paid nor provided interest on its borrowings during the quarter ended June 30, 2023. Had such interest been recognized, the finance cost and interest liability for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 would have been more by ₹ 10,825.40 lakhs. Consequently the reported profit after other comprehensive income of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 would have been a loss of ₹ 10,360.04 lakhs and Earnings per share (EPS) would have been negative ₹ 6.57.  
 4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 / 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.gtllimited.com .

For GTL Limited,  
 Sunil S. Valavkar  
 Whole-time Director

Date: August 10, 2023  
 Place: Mumbai

**GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD.**  
 Registered Office : 3rd Floor, Prospect Chambers, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.CIN No : L61100MH1976PLC019229

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results ( Provisional ) for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023**  
 ₹ In lakhs

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	872.87	1,190.71	2,004.81	5,101.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )	(1,207.20)	(381.29)	(1,358.04)	(5,321.36)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )	(1,463.09)	61,235.11	(3,412.16)	38,392.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )	(1,465.27)	61,106.09	(3,414.48)	38,257.12
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,457.19)	61,807.61	(4,665.25)	36,368.49
Equity Share Capital	2,472.88	2,472.88	2,472.88	2,472.88
Other Equity ( Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	2,275.04
Earning Per Share ( of Rs.10/- each ) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations) -				
1. Basic	(4.89)	218.98	(13.81)	127.65
2. Diluted	(4.89)	218.98	(13.81)	127.65

**NOTES :**  
 (1) Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows :  
 ₹ In lakhs

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	660.86	408.51	1,297.47	2,960.94
Profit before Tax	(694.78)	39,381.27	(3,424.85)	17,334.17
Profit after Tax	(696.69)	39,252.52	(3,426.92)	17,199.57

(2) The financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2023. The Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.  
 (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results filed for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.globaloffshore.in)

By Order of the Board,  
 For Global Offshore Services Limited,  
 Sd/-  
 M . M. Honkan  
 Whole-Time Director

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 10th August, 2023

**CINELINE**  
 CINELINE INDIA LIMITED

**MOVIE MAX**

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, A & B wing, Vilco Centre, Subhash Road, Opp Garware, Vile Parle (E), Mumbai- 400057 (India).  
 Tel: 91-22-35023666 / 35023777 Email: investor@cinline.co.in Website: www.moviemax.co.in  
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : L92142MH2002PLC135964

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023.**  
 (₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3664.61	1677.00	8577.13	4988.48	3006.24	14057.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(413.14)	269.51	(1722.32)	(599.75)	(140.29)	(2793.75)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(413.14)	269.51	(1722.32)	(599.75)	(140.29)	(2793.75)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(309.85)	267.09	(1255.07)	(470.20)	(60.07)	(2155.68)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(306.69)	(26.77)	1070.96	(463.56)	(352.94)	184.27
6	Equity Share Capital	1578.32	1578.32	1578.32	1578.32	1578.32	1578.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	16323.24	-	-	12316.54
8	Earnings Per Share(of Rs. 5/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Non Annualised)						
	1. Basic for continuing operations (Non Annualised):	(0.98)	0.86	(4.00)	(1.49)	(0.20)	(6.86)
	2. Diluted for continuing operations (Non Annualised):	(0.98)	0.86	(4.00)	(1.49)	(0.20)	(6.86)
	Basic and diluted from discontinued operations (Non Annualised)	-	(0.92)	7.43	-	(0.92)	7.43

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 were subject to limited review by Statutory Auditors, recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th August 2023.  
 2. Pursuant to the approval of shareholders, Nagpur Mall and two other units of Boomerang were sold during the previous year and the net operational profit including profit on sale of these assets amounting to Rs. 2491 lakhs was disclosed under Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operation in previous year.  
 3. The statement includes the results for the quarter ended 31st March 2023 being the balancing figure of the audited year ended figures and published nine months of the respective financial years, which were subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company

For Cinline India Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Rasesh B. Kanakia  
 Chairman  
 (DIN: 00015857)

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 9th August 2023

**HP Adhesives Limited**  
 Registered Office : 11 Unique House, Chakala Cross Road, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400099.  
 Corporate Office: 501, 5th Floor, C Wing, Business Square, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400093.  
 Website: www.hp adhesives.com, Email: investors@hp adhesives.com, CIN : L24304MH2019PLC325019

**EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**  
 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,030.66	6,278.63	23,593.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	585.82	186.86	1,640.90
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	585.82	186.86	1,503.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	451.32	137.12	1,085.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	453.56	147.98	1,094.89
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,837.49	1,837.49	1,837.49
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			12,991.33
8	Earning Per Share (FV of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised For Quarters)			
	Basic in ₹	2.46	0.75	5.91
	Diluted in ₹	2.46	0.75	5.91

**Notes**  
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the stock exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and can also be accessed on the website of the Company (www.hp adhesives.com).  
 2 The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2023.  
 3 The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified / regrouped / restated, whenever necessary.

Mr. Karan Hareesh Motwani  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 02650089

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 10th August, 2023

**ATLANTA LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: 504, Samarpan, New Link Road, Chakala, Near Mirador Hotel, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099,  
 Website: www.atlantalimited.in; Phone: +91-22-28322715; CIN: L64200MH1984PLC031852

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2023**  
 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30/Jun/23 (Unaudited)	31/Mar/23 (Audited)	30/Jun/22 (Unaudited)	31/Mar/23 (Audited)	30/Jun/23 (Unaudited)	31/Mar/23 (Audited)	30/Jun/22 (Unaudited)	31/Mar/23 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	677.76	443.16	554.09	1,794.22	1,616.38	598.13	1,424.35	5,978.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	110.91	(322.73)	(167.88)	(1,271.02)	132.71	(1,285.87)	(262.23)	(920.65)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	110.91	(322.73)	(167.88)	(1,271.02)	132.71	(1,285.87)	(262.23)	(920.65)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	110.91	(2,230.68)	(167.88)	(3,178.97)	132.71	(3,605.21)	(262.23)	(3,240.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	110.91	(2,247.60)	(167.88)	(3,195.89)	132.71	(3,622.13)	(262.23)	(3,256.92)
6	Equity share capital	1,630.00	1,630.00	1,630.00	1,630.00	1,630.00	1,630.00	1,630.00	1,630.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year ended March 31, 2023	-	-	-	20,606.26	-	-	-	(40,015.66)
8	Earnings Per Share in Rupees (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic and Diluted:	0.14	(2.74)	(0.21)	(3.90)	0.16	(4.42)	(0.32)	(3.98)
9	Earnings Per Share in Rupees (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic and Diluted:	0.14	(2.74)	(0.21)	(3.90)	0.16	(4.42)	(0.32)	(3.98)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarter ended unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites. (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website namely www.atlantalimited.in  
 2. The unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on August 10, 2023.

For ATLANTA LIMITED  
 Rajhoo Bbarot  
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : August 10, 2023

